
NE/ 65192	/CS0	Step: 1/1
CARIBIC BLUE PEAR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2002-2006		<u>10/10/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 65192	/CS0	Step: 1/1
CARIBIC BLUE PEAR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	320.40	BC101	2,527.60
BC100	742.60	BC140	2,615.50
BC106	1,376.30	BC400	3,379.40
BC201	1,696.70	CB46K	3,520.40
BC300	2,031.10		
BC470	2,425.50		

NE/ 65192	/CS0	Step: 1/1
CARIBIC BLUE PEAR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2002-2006		<u>10/10/2012</u>

UR50	320.40	320.40
BC100	422.20	742.60
BC106	633.70	1,376.30
BC201	320.40	1,696.70
BC300	334.40	2,031.10
BC470	394.40	2,425.50
BC101	102.10	2,527.60
BC140	87.90	2,615.50
BC400	763.90	3,379.40
CB46K	141.00	3,520.40